Luﬂon

Lamps - LED

1
45D

Filament GLS

LED dimmable full glass lamps

Full glass construction

= Nickel plated cap

= Wide 360° beam angle

= Input voltage 240v ~ 50/60Hz

Product Code Alpha Code
20508 LGLCBWESWWD
20509 LGLC8WBCWWD
20512 LGLCBWESCWD
20513 LGLCBWBCCWD
20510 LGLCBWESDLD
20511 LGLCBWBCDLD

Watt

B

Bw
Bw
Bw
Bw

Bw

Base
ESSE27
BC/B22
ES/E27
BC/B22
ES/E27
BC/B22

Colour Temp.
2/00k
2700k
4000k
4000k
4500k
4500k

Lumens
BO0Im
800lm
8000m
800lm
700Im
700Im

Dimensions
@60 x 105mm
@60 x 105mm
@60 x 105mm
@60 x 105mm
@60 x 105mm
@60 x 105mm
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